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PENDLETON HEIGHGTS GIRLS TRACK SECTIONALt - 5/19/2009

1s 100 Meter Dash

PENDLETON HEIGHTS
Results

* 12.40
12.39

Sectional:

Pre

Gir

liminaries

Jake, Ariana
McGhee, Jasmine
Bousman, Danielle
Mathews, Holly
Gardner, Deborah
Rushton, Rachel
Stanton, Raven
Gullion, Samantha
May, Amy

Markle, Molly
Jones, Kaylen
Griggs, Amber
Luke, Chloe
Berry, Jessica
Corn, Karsen
Bousman, Morgan
Cook, Sidney
Cleckley, Sydni
Ellis, Chelsea
Cantley, Elena

1s 100 Meter Dash

9 Mt. Vernon (

2 Anderson

0 WD

1 Highland

9 Anderson

9 Phhs

1 ALEX

0 YORK

2 ALEX

© Phhs

9 Mt. Vernon (

0 SHEN

9 WD

9 Blue River Valle
© DALE

9 Frankton

1 Blue River Valle
1 Highland

9 Elwood

1 DALE
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* 12.40
12.39

Sectional:

SECT

Year School

Fin

Gir

als

McGhee, Jasmine
Mathews, Holly
Jake, Ariana
Bousman, Danielle
Rushton, Rachel
Gardner, Deborah
Stanton, Raven
Gullion, Samantha

1s 200 Meter Dash

* 25.70
25.78

Sectional:

Pre

liminaries

McGhee, Jasmine
Elkin, Cally
McKnight, Hannah
McGough, Dawn
Bousman, Danielle
Rushton, Rachel
Gullion, Samantha

Holly Fridley, Pendleton Heights
Prelims Finals
Anderson 13.54 13.18
Highland 13.62 13.31
Mt. Vernon ( 13.42 13.48
WD 13.61 13.58
Phhs 13.84 13.59
Anderson 13.64 13.61
ALEX 13.91 13.98
YORK 14.04 14.24
Jacinta Holcomb, Highland
Year School Seed Prelims
12 Anderson 25.80 27.25Q
09 Phhs 26.85 28.65Q
11 Mt. Vernon ( 26.80 29.04Q
10 Anderson 28.78Q
10 WD 27.40 28.99Q
09 Phhs 27.16 29.20Q
10 YORK 28.80 29.19¢q
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10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17

Gir

Luke, Chloe
May, Amy

Corn, Karsen
Mathews, Holly
Hensley, Karlee
Rose, Pricia
Bousman, Morgan
Roberts, Ty
Thompson, Hannah
Ellis, Chelsea
Berry, Jessica

09 WD

12 ALEX

10 DALE

11 Highland
11 SHEN

10 Mt. Vernon (

09 Frankton
11 Highland

10 Blue River Valle

09 Elwood

09 Blue River Valle

29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
36.

21q
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Finals

Fin

Gir

Highland

Finals
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Gir
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1s 200 Meter Dash
Sectional: * 25.70 1994 Jacinta Holcomb, Highland
25.78 SECT
Name Year School Prelims
als
McGhee, Jasmine 12 Anderson 27.25
Elkin, Cally 09 Phhs 28.65
McKnight, Hannah 11 Mt. Vernon ( 29.04
Rushton, Rachel 09 Phhs 29.20
Gullion, Samantha 10 YORK 29.19
McGough, Dawn 10 Anderson 28.78
Bousman, Danielle 10 WD 28.99
Luke, Chloe 09 WD 29.21
1s 400 Meter Dash
Sectional: * 1:00.41 1996 Maggie Fredericks,
57.87 SECT
Name Year School Seed
Davis, Kalyn 09 Anderson 1:01.10
Manchess, Erica 09 Phhs 1:01.67
Hurst, Lindsey 11 Mt. Vernon ( 1:01.71
Miller, 3Julie 12 Lapel 1:03.09
Brown, Autumn 10 Phhs 1:03.43
Corn, Karsen 10 DALE 1:06.20
Winkle, Sarah 11 YORK 1:03.10
Bergman, Jenna 09 YORK 1:06.20
Jennings, Ta'Myia @9 Anderson 1:06.80
McGhee, Mariah 11 Highland 1:04.00
Sizelove, Brandi 10 Frankton 1:06.00
Bozymski, Danielle 10 Mt. Vernon ( 1:08.66
Miller, Stephanie 10 Lapel 1:07.00
Dansby, Alex 10 Highland 1:09.00
Sabo, Emily 09 Blue River Valle 1:10.49
Griggs, Amber 10 SHEN 1:04.70
Fennell, Sydney 11 Blue River Valle 1:11.31
Boicourt, Amanda 12 SHEN 1:09.30
Brown, Lauren 09 WD 1:15.90
1s 800 Meter Run
Sectional: * 2:20.70 1996 Donna Harless, Highland
2:16.87 SECT
Name Year School Seed
Crump, Katie 10 YORK 2:25.90
Stephens, Jasmine 11 SHEN 2:31.10
Houk, Jessica 12 Mt. Vernon ( 2:31.00
Hagerman, Mur 11 Phhs 2:33.48
Zimmerman, Leesa 11 Phhs 2:36.02



6 Hazen, Mary

7 Kennedy, Victoria
8 Barker, Lindsey

9 Davis, Candice

Revolinski, Krista
Gill, Sacha
Williams, Mikyia
Thise, Amanda
Stephanic, Melissa
Vermillion, Erika
Craig, Lauren
Gallahue, Megan
Garbers, Amanda
Madison, Jaelyn
Mendel, Grace
Sharp, Annie
Cronk, Rebecca
Klein, Kaitlin

Girls 1600 Meter Run

10
09
10
10
12

Sectional: * 5:13.51 2005

YORK

Anderson

Mt. Vernon (
Elwood

Frankton

WD

Highland

SHEN

Anderson
Highland

DALE

ALEX

ALEX

Blue River Valle
Lapel

Blue River Valle
DALE

Elwood

5:08.55 SECT

Year

School
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:33.
:40.
:38.
:53.
142,
143,

:01.
:52.
:15.
:03.

10
00
00
50
00
00

00
00
00
00

2:35.01
2:39.91
2:40.95
2:51.24

N

Crump, Katie
Hunt, Lexi
Steele, Leah
Zimmerman, Leesa
Eiler, Cassandra
Ward, Brittany
Browning, Allie
DeBruhl, LeAra
Gallahue, Megan
Simmons, Kelsie
Csillag, Katie
Banister, Haylei
Barlow, Sibley
Duke, Courtney
Craig, Lauren
Klein, Kaitlin
Miller, Chloe
Stephanic, Mandy
Grim, Abby
Morgan, Taylor
Peeper, Jessica
Bitner, Sarah

Girls 3200 Meter Run

Mt. Vernon (
Phhs

Frankton

SHEN

ALEX

WD

Mt. Vernon (
Highland

SHEN

DALE

DALE

Elwood

Anderson
Anderson

Blue River Valle
Blue River Valle
Elwood

Highland

School
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:41.
:14.
124,
:41.
:23.
:13.
:08.
:02.

00
90
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Lapel
Frankton
Phhs

Mt. Vernon (
Mt. Vernon (
Phhs

YORK

WD

SHEN
Highland

Sectional: * 11:44.32 2005

11:07.66 SECT
Name Year
Hunt, Lexi 09
Steele, Leah 10
Rogers, Allie 09
Ward, Brittany 12
Dewael, Suzi 09
Eiler, Cassandra 09
Hersberger, Leslie 11
McFerran, Victoria 10
Huffman, Carmen 12
DeBruhl, LeAra 10
Banister, Haylei 11
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-- Bitner, Sarah 09 Highland 16:05.00 NT

-- Morgan, Taylor 11 Blue River Valle 14:13.58 NT
-- VanHook, Brooke 09 Anderson NT
-- Grim, Abby 12 Blue River Valle 17:58.00 NT
-- Thalls, Emily 12 SHEN 12:57.00 NT
-- Tremaine, Sierra 09 Anderson 15:30.00 NT

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: * 15.40 1994 Kendra Peters, Anderson
15.16 SECT
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 Eller, Emily 11 SHEN 17.10 17.00Q 1
2 Davis, Kalyn 09 Anderson 17.01 17.29Q 3
3 Hinshaw, Caity 11 SHEN 16.90 17.39Q 2
4 Lowry, Betsy 09 YORK 16.90 17.33Q 3
5 Langley, Catrina 11 Phhs 17.43 17.56Q 2
6 Lutton, Holly 11 Phhs 17.27 18.07Q 1
7 Gray, Jazmine 10 Mt. Vernon ( 17.46 18.26q 2
8 Baker, Jenny 11 Mt. Vernon ( 18.12 18.64q 1
9 McMullen, Chelsea 10 DALE 17.80 18.70 3
10 Sizelove, Brandi 10 Frankton 18.19 19.57 1
11 Moore, Kristin 12 WD 18.97 19.90 3
12 Browning, Emily 09 Blue River Valle 20.18 19.93 3
13 Braxton, Breuna 09 Anderson 17.90 20.21 2
14 Riggins, Lauren 10 YORK 18.80 20.42 2
15 Hoschouer, Courtney 10 Highland 18.05 20.93 3
16 Brown, Lisa 10 DALE 18.50 21.19 2
17 Norris, Paige 09 Blue River Valle 21.88 22.30 2
18 Burke, Loren 09 Elwood 20.40 24.28 1
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 15.40 1994 Kendra Peters, Anderson
15.16 SECT
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 Davis, Kalyn 09 Anderson 17.29 16.78 10
2 Lowry, Betsy 09 YORK 17.33 16.81 8
3 Hinshaw, Caity 11 SHEN 17.39 17.08 6
4 Eller, Emily 11 SHEN 17.00 17.21 5
5 Gray, Jazmine 10 Mt. Vernon ( 18.26 17.88 4
6 Lutton, Holly 11 Phhs 18.07 17.91 3
7 Baker, Jenny 11 Mt. Vernon ( 18.64 18.41 2
8 Langley, Catrina 11 Phhs 17.56 18.82 1
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 47.60 1994 Jamila Winstead, Alexandria
45.86 SECT
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Lowry, Betsy 09 YORK 49,87 47.90 3 10
2 Langley, Catrina 11 Phhs 51.07 49.40 3 8
3 Eller, Emily 11 SHEN 49.60 50.13 3 6
4 Jones, Kaylen 09 Mt. Vernon ( 50.30 50.76 3 5
5 Braxton, Breuna 09 Anderson 55.10 50.89 2 4
6 Gray, Jazmine 10 Mt. Vernon ( 53.20 52.03 3 3
7 Julian, Stephanie 12 Frankton 52.20 52.13 3 2
8 Hinshaw, Caity 11 SHEN 51.30 52.47 3 1
9 Russell, Katie 09 Phhs 54.17 53.24 3
10 Davis, Dominique 11 Anderson 57.30 55.46 2



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Supinger, Allyssa @9
McMullen, Chelsea 10
Riggins, Lauren 10
Moore, Kristin 12
Cedras, Samantha 09
Brown, Lisa 10
Neal, Juline 09
Burke, Loren 09
Seal, Kirsten 09

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Sectional: * 50.89 1996

Blue River Valle
DALE

YORK

WD

Blue River Valle
DALE

Highland

Elwood

Highland

, Anders

54.70 55.60
54.70 55.66
56.60 59.40
58.26 59.85
54.56 1:02.34
58.10 1:05.81
1:06.28

1:00.30 1:07.79
1:01.00 1:11.23

on

Nichols, Ellis, Pancol, Goins

48.98 SECT
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10

Pendleton Heights ‘A’
1) Elkin, Cally @9

3) Markle, Molly 10

5) Hodgson, Chelsea 11
Anderson ‘A’

1) Braxton, Breuna 09
3) McGough, Dawn 10

5) Jennings, Ta'Myia @
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
1) Baker, Jenny 11

3) Jake, Ariana 09

5) Jones, Kaylen 09
Alexandria ‘A’

1) Fowler, Katie 11

3) May, Amy 12

5) Jones, Alyssa 10
Yorktown ‘A’

1) Gullion, Samantha 1

3) Riggins, Lauren 10

5) Hopper, Jill 10
Shenandoah ‘A’

1) Stephens, Jasmine 1

3) Hensley, Karlee 11

5) Boicourt, Amanda 12
Wes Del 'A’

1) Bousman, Danielle 1

3) Brown, Lauren 09

5) Williams, Sarah 11
Anderson Highland ‘A’
1) Cleckley, Sydni 11

3) West, Shakerra 12

5) Upperman, Kelsey 12
Lapel 'A'

1) Amos, Abbey 10

3) Prater, Courtney 12

5) Benner, Taylor 11
Blue River Valley 'A’

1) Berry, Jessica 09

3) Fennell, Sydney 11

5) Sharp, Annie 09

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Sectional: * 4:12.86 19

9 6)
N

0 2)

1 2)

0 2)

98 , High

51.81
Rushton, Rachel 09
McCardwell, Ellie 11
Russell, Katie @9

51.10 51.59
Gardner, Deborah 09
McGhee, Jasmine 12
Swift, Tajai @9

52.10 52.29
Gray, Jazmine 10
McKnight, Hannah 11
Rose, Pricia 10

52.79 52.46
Stanton, Raven 11
Muey, Katie 10

53.50
Perry, Kayla 11
Lowry, Betsy 09
Kratz, Evelyn 10

54.10 54.56
Eller, Emily 11
Hinshaw, Caity 11

54.46

56.06 55.09
Brand, Alyssa 09
Luke, Chloe @9

54.01
Mathews, Holly 11
Weatherly, De'shae 09

55.73

56.09
Owen, Ashley @9
Helm, Jenna @9
Davidson, Ashley 12

56.98 58.04
Cook, Sidney 11
Greenwell, Kala 10
Thompson, Hannah 10

56.54

land

Hird, Nance, Stewart, Grogan

3:59.37 SE

cT



10

Anderson 'A’'

1) McGhee, Jasmine 12

3) Gardner, Deborah @9

5) Jennings, Ta'Myia 09
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

1) Houk, Jessica 12

3) Jake, Ariana 09

5) Jones, Amanda 10
Pendleton Heights 'A’

1) Brown, Autumn 10

3) Manchess, Erica 09

5) Kedziora, Marta 11
Yorktown 'A'

1) Bergman, Jenna 09

3) Winkle, Sarah 11

5) Scholer, Kelly 10
Alexandria ‘A’

1) Fowler, Katie 11

3) Jones, Alyssa 10

5) Hunter, Tayler 11
Lapel 'A’

1) Davidson, Ashley 12

3) Mendel, Grace 11

A

5) Jennings, Elizabeth 12

Shenandoah ‘A’
1) Griggs, Amber 10
3) Eller, Emily 11
5) Hensley, Karlee 11
Wes Del 'A’
1) Brown, Lauren 09
3) Gill, Sacha 11
5) Dyer, Brittany @9
Blue River Valley 'A’
1) Cook, Sidney 11
3) Fennell, Sydney 11
5) Cowan, Nicole 11
Anderson Highland ‘A’
1) Cleckley, Sydni 11
3) McGhee, Mariah 11
5) Seal, Kelsey 09

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

4:18.00
Davis, Kalyn @9
Kennedy, Victoria 09
Davis, Dominique 11

4:11.16 4:10.16%*
Hurst, Lindsey 11
McKnight, Hannah 11
Jones, Kaylen 09

4:19.00
Markle, Molly 10
Langley, Catrina 11
Hagerman, Mur 11

4:17.80
Crump, Katie 10
Lowry, Betsy 09
Hazen, Mary 10

4:38.00 4:34.52
Utterback, Breanna 09
Stanton, Raven 11

4:09.43%*

4:15.23

4:22.54

4:35.00
Miller, Julie 12
Miller, Stephanie 10
Steele, Leah 10

4:41.50 4:40.46
Boicourt, Amanda 12
Stephens, Jasmine 11
Barlow, Sibley 11

4:59.00 4:53.05
Luke, Chloe 09
Lemons, Valeri 10
Williams, Sarah 11

4:56.50 4:55.66
Sabo, Emily @9
Sharp, Annie 09

4:38.72

4:50.00 5:00.75
Willliams, Shanice 12
West, Shakerra 12
Dansby, Alex 10

10

Sectional: * 9:59.18 1998 , Highland
Grogan, Nicholson, Nicholson, Van Wink
9:31.15 SECT
School Seed Finals
Yorktown 'A' 10:09.00 10:15.52

1

2

3

a

5

1) Scholer, Kelly 10
3) Hazen, Mary 10

5) McFerran, Victoria 10

Pendleton Heights 'A’
1) Brown, Autumn 10
3) Manchess, Erica 09
5) Milner, Miranda 10

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
1) Barker, Lindsey 10
3) Dewael, Suzi 09
5) Hurst, Lindsey 11

Frankton 'A'

1) Browning, Allie 10

3) Revolinski, Krista 12

5) Heald, Josselyn 10
Alexandria ‘A’

Crump, Katie 10

Hunt, Lexi 09

Bergman, Jenna 09
10:28.00 10:18.86

Hagerman, Mur 11

Reed, Kristina @9

Zimmerman, Leesa 11
10:20.50 10:26.70

Bozymski, Danielle 10

Houk, Jessica 12

Jones, Amanda 10
11:26.00 11:02.50

Sizelove, Brandi 10

Rogers, Allie @9

11:29.00 11:14.38



1) Fowler, Katie 11

3) Utterback, Breanna @9

5) Hunter, Tayler 11
Anderson Highland ‘A’

1) Banister, Haylei 11

3) Dansby, Alex 10

5) Moore, Amanda 12
Anderson ‘A’

1) Stephanic, Melissa 09

3) Kennedy, Victoria 09 4)

5) Gilmore, Amber 09 6)
8 Shenandoah 'A’

1) Barlow, Sibley 11 2)

3) DeBruhl, LeAra 10 4)

5) Stephens, Jasmine 11 6)
9 Lapel ‘A’

1) Amos, Abbey 10

3) House, Ashlee 10 4)

5) Jennings, Elizabeth 12 6)
-- Wes Del 'A'

1) Brown, Lauren 09 2)

3) Simmons, Kelsie 11 4)

5) Huffman, Carmen 12
-- Elwood 'A’

1) Burke, Loren 09

3) Klein, Kaitlin 10
-- Blue River Valley 'A'

1) Cowan, Nicole 11

3) Madison, Jaelyn 09

5) Grim, Abby 12

Girls High Jump

Garbers, Amanda 10
Jones, Alyssa 10

12:29.00 11:40.64
Cleckley, Sydni 11
Goodwin, Marissa 10
Vermillion, Erika @9

11:28.00 11:41.91
Jimenez, Irene 09
Miller, Chloe 09
Tremaine, Sierra 09

11:57.30 12:00.90
Boicourt, Amanda 12
Thalls, Emily 12
Thise, Amanda 11

12:10.00 12:19.68
Blessing, Kelsey 10
Jones, Mackenzie 10
McKinley, Jessica 10

13:03.00 NT
Dyer, Brittany @9
Lemons, Valeri 10

13:00.00 NT
Davis, Candice 10
Peeper, Jessica 09

12:12.00 NT
Sharp, Annie 09
Morgan, Taylor 11

Sectional: * 5-05 1992
5-04.50 SECT

School

Name Year
1 Davis, Kalyn 09
2 Hurst, Lindsey 11
3 Julian, Stephanie 12
4 Jackson, Kelsey 11
5 Perry, Kayla 11
6 Goodwin, Marissa 10
7 Hopper, 3Jill 10
8 Mathews, Holly 11
9 Jamerson, Ally 09
-- Gill, Sacha 11
-- Apple, Ellen 12
-- Kingery, 3Jordyn 12

-- Utterback, Breanna 09

-- Jennings, Ta'Myia @9
-- Stanton, Raven 11
-- Greenwell, Kala 10
-- Sabo, Emily 09
-- Barker, Lindsey 10

Girls Pole Vault

Anderson

Mt. Vernon (
Frankton

WD

YORK

Highland

YORK

Highland

Phhs

WD

SHEN

Phhs

ALEX

Anderson

ALEX

Blue River Valle
Blue River Valle
Mt. Vernon (

elds, Alexandria

Seed Finals
5-02.00 5-02.00
4-10.00 5-00.00
5-01.00 4-11.75
5-04.00 4-10.00
5-00.00 4-09.75
4-10.00 4-09.50
5-00.00 4-09.25
4-06.00 4-08.00
4-08.00 4-07.75
4-06.00 NH
4-08.00 NH
4-10.00 NH
4-06.00 NH
4-04.00 NH
4-04.00 NH
4-02.00 NH
4-06.00 NH
4-04.00 NH

R NWRAUIO OO

Sectional: * 12-02 2008
11-01.00 SECT

1 McCardwell, Ellie 11
2 McKnight, Hannah 11
3 Lutton, Holly 11

Phhs
Mt. Vernon (
Phhs

Seed Finals
13-00.00 13-05.00*SECT
10-00.00 10-00.00

8-00.00 9-00.00



4
5

Gir

Mead, Megan
Goodwin, Marissa

1s Long Jump

11 Mt. Vernon (
10 Highland

Sectional: * 19-03.75 2002

17-00.25 SECT

Year School

Gir

Muey, Katie
Goodwin, Marissa
Hensley, Karlee
Perry, Kayla
Baker, Jenny
Gray, Jazmine
Prater, Courtney
Griggs, Amber
Kratz, Evelyn
Gary, Brittany
Masters, Shai
Hodgson, Chelsea
Kedziora, Marta
Woods, Kiara
Williams, Robresha
Ellis, Chelsea
May, Amy

West, Shakerra
Sabo, Emily
Cantley, Elena
Bousman, Morgan
0'Dell, Megan

1s Shot Put

10 ALEX

10 Highland

11 SHEN

11 YORK

11 Mt. Vernon (
10 Mt. Vernon (
12 Lapel

10 SHEN

10 YORK

12 WD

10 Frankton

11 Phhs

11 Phhs

09 Anderson

10 Anderson

09 Elwood

12 ALEX
12 Highland

09 Blue River Valle

11 DALE

09 Frankton
09 Blue River Valle

R NWRAUOOOO®

Sectional: * 39-07 1992

41-04.75 SECT

Year School

Gir

Haffner, Abbie
Williams, Emily
Williams, Ashley
Perkins, Paige
Hopper, Jill
Olson, Anna
Latimore, Emyah
Ball, Britney
Green, Jessica
Davidson, Ashley
Moore, Kristin
Yeakle, Alivia
Thise, Amanda
Thompson, Janay
Davis, Dominique
Cronk, Rebecca
Hodson, Jennifer
Williams, Mikyia
Hall, Kaity
Kissick, Macy
Means, Jessie
Ochoa, Keshia
Steele, Rachel

1s Discus Throw

10 YORK

09 Mt. Vernon (
09 Mt. Vernon (

10 Highland
10 SHEN

12 Lapel

12 WD

09 WD

11 SHEN
10 Anderson
11 Anderson
10 DALE
10 ALEX
11 Highland
10 Frankton

09 Blue River Valle

11 Frankton
12 Elwood

09 Lapel
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Sectional: * 125-11



128-06 SECT

Year

School

1 Williams, Emily
2 Latimore, Emyah
3 Moore, Kristin
4 Perkins, Paige
5 Davidson, Ashley
6 Green, Jessica
7 Means, Jessie

8 Hall, Kaity

9 Ernstberger, CeCe
-- Reimlinger, Lindse
-- Haffner, Abbie

-- Mahon, Samantha
-- Mahaffey, Katilyn
-- Lackey, India

-- Vermillion, Erika
-- Thompson, Janay
-- Jerrils, Hope

-- Hodson, Jennifer
-- Brooks, Shanika
-- 0'Dell, Megan

-- Kissick, Macy

-- Bennett, Erica

-- Ochoa, Keshia

-- Cronk, Rebecca

-- Steele, Rachel

09
09
10
12
10
09

YORK

Mt. Vernon (
WD

Phhs

Lapel

SHEN
Frankton
Frankton

WD

Mt. Vernon (
Phhs

YORK

SHEN
Anderson
Highland
Anderson
ALEX

ALEX
Highland
Blue River Valle
Blue River Valle
DALE

Elwood

DALE

Lapel

79-06
78-05.75
87-05
80-06
74-11.50
106-02
77-00
68-07
42-10
88-05
47-08
74-05
64-06
72-08
60-02
65-05.50
50-01
57-04
72-10
80-03

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) PENDLETON HEIGH

3) Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

5) SHENANDOAH

TS

7) ANDERSON HIGHLAND

9) Frankton
11) DALEVILLE

YORKTOWN
Anderson
ALEXANDRIA
LAPEL

WES DEL
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